BAYER BUILT WOODWORKS
MOULDING SAMPLES ORDER FORM
WOOD PROFILES
700A
Birch
QUANTITY
115D
144A
155A
157A
176A
178A
219C
229C
238A
239B
 240A
 253A
 280C
 305C
 312A
 610D
 614C
 640A
 1056
Primed MDF
QUANTITY
Dealer Name: Date:
Dealer Code: Phone Number:
Dealer Contact: BBW Sales Rep:
Oak
111A
113A
115A
132A
133A
134A
153A
155A
156A
170A
176A
178A
194A
194B
200A
201A
202A
206A
208A
217A
218A
219A
225A
236A
239A
240B
270A
279A
301A
302A
303A
308A
QUANTITY
Oak
309A
310A
311A
312A
451A
520A
600A
601A
602A
605A
608A
610A
614A
652A
656A
661A
662A
700A
719A
746A
3406
QUANTITY
Knotty Alder
133A
155A
170A
176A
178A
194A
194B
200A
201A
217A
238A
239A
240B
241A
270A
279A
301A
302A
303A
308A
309A
310A
312A
601A
602A
610A
614A
746A
8181
QUANTITY
Maple
QUANTITY
113A
133A
155A
156A
200A
206A
217A
219A
236A
239A
301A
302A
303A
308A
309A
312A
601A
610A
651A
661A
746A
8181
Pine
QUANTITY
111C
113C
115F
155A
200C
206D
219E
229A
238A
239A
305A
308A
309A
310A
312C
520A
600A
601C
602B
604C
605C
606A
608A
610C
614B
651A
652A
653A
661A
662A
663A
707A
708A
154A
155A
200C
239A
241A
301A
308A
309A
310A
Primed Poplar
113A
115E
132A
133A
155A
156A
170A
178A
194A
194B
200D
201A
206A
208A
217A
219A
230A
236A
239A
QUANTITY
Poplar
QUANTITY
113A
115A
132A
133A
134A
150A
153A
155A
156A
171A
176A
177A
178A
194A
194B
200A
201A
202A
206A
208A
217A
219A
 225A
236A
239A
240B
241A
250A
272A
277A
115D
155A
219F
239A
Knotty Pine
QUANTITY
Hemlock
QUANTITY
156B
200A
236A
305C
Rift Cut Slate
QUANTITY
241A
270A
280D
285A
301A
302A
308A
309A
310A
311A
 312A
 601A
 602A
 609A
 610A
 614A
 624A
 661A
 720A
 746A
285A
301A
302A
303A
308A
309A
310A
311A
312A
 601A
 602A
 608A
 609A
 610A
 614A
 624A
 720A
 746A
 3406
REV09182025
179A
289A
179A
289A
279A
289A
179A
 289A
179A
EMAIL TO MARKETING
White Oak
155A
219F
239A
155A
QUANTITY
201A
239A
301A
652A
652A
 652A
309A
310A
Primed Pine
3406
QUANTITY
8181
240B
 8181
Pine
QUANTITY
Pine
QUANTITY
Poplar
QUANTITY
	Dealer Name:
	154A:
	111A:
	155A:
	113A:
	200C:
	115A:
	241A:
	132A:
	133A:
	134A:
	308A:
	113A_2:
	155A_3:
	133A_2:
	156A:
	155A_4:
	170A:
	133A_3:
	156A_2:
	176A:
	200A:
	155A_5:
	206A:
	178A:
	170A_2:
	217A:
	194A:
	176A_2:
	219A:
	194B:
	236A:
	200A_2:
	194A_2:
	239A_3:
	194B_2:
	202A:
	200A_3:
	301A_2:
	206A_2:
	201A_2:
	208A:
	302A:
	217A_2:
	217A_3:
	303A:
	238A:
	218A:
	308A_2:
	239A_4:
	219A_2:
	240B:
	225A:
	312A:
	241A_2:
	601A:
	236A_2:
	239A_5:
	240B_2:
	301A_3:
	661A:
	270A_2:
	302A_2:
	303A_2:
	746A:
	279A_3:
	308A_3:
	8181:
	301A_4:
	309A_3:
	302A_3:
	310A_2:
	303A_3:
	312A_2:
	601A_2:
	602A:
	610A_2:
	746A_2:
	8181_2:
	700A:
	309A_4:
	310A_3:
	311A:
	312A_3:
	520A:
	600A:
	601A_3:
	602A_2:
	605A:
	608A_3:
	610A_3:
	614A_2:
	652A_2:
	656A:
	661A_2:
	662A:
	719A:
	746A_3:
	111C:
	113C:
	115F:
	155A_6:
	200C_2:
	206D:
	219E:
	229A:
	238A_2:
	239A_6:
	305A:
	308A_5:
	309A_5:
	310A_4:
	312C:
	520A_2:
	600A_2:
	601C:
	602B:
	604C:
	605C:
	606A_2:
	608A_4:
	610C:
	614B:
	651A_2:
	652A_3:
	653A:
	661A_3:
	662A_2:
	663A:
	707A:
	708A:
	113A_3:
	115A_2:
	132A_2:
	133A_4:
	134A_2:
	150A_3:
	153A_2:
	155A_7:
	156A_3:
	171A:
	176A_3:
	177A_2:
	178A_3:
	194B_3:
	200A_4:
	201A_3:
	202A_2:
	206A_3:
	208A_2:
	217A_4:
	219A_3:
	225A_2:
	236A_3:
	239A_7:
	240B_3:
	241A_3:
	250A_3:
	272A:
	241A_4:
	270A_4:
	301A_5:
	280D:
	302A_4:
	303A_4:
	301A_6:
	308A_6:
	302A_5:
	309A_6:
	308A_7:
	310A_5:
	309A_7:
	311A_2:
	310A_6:
	312A_4:
	311A_3:
	312A_5:
	602A_3:
	601A_5:
	608A_5:
	602A_4:
	609A:
	609A_2:
	610A_4:
	610A_5:
	614A_3:
	614A_4:
	624A_2:
	720A_2:
	661A_4:
	746A_4:
	720A_3:
	746A_5:
	113A_4:
	115D_2:
	115E:
	144A:
	132A_3:
	155A_8:
	133A_5:
	157A:
	155A_9:
	176A_4:
	156A_4:
	170A_4:
	219C:
	229C:
	194A_4:
	238A_3:
	194B_4:
	239B:
	200D:
	240A:
	201A_4:
	253A:
	206A_4:
	280C:
	208A_3:
	217A_5:
	305C:
	219A_4:
	312A_6:
	230A_3:
	610D:
	236A_4:
	614C:
	239A_8:
	640A:
	240B_4:
	1056:
	Dealer Contact:
	Dealer Code:
	Date:
	Phone Number:
	BBW Sales Rep:
	178A_2:
	270A:
	279A_1:
	289A_1:
	153A:
	308A_4:
	451A:
	700A_2:
	277A_2:
	194A_3:
	601A_4:
	285A:
	279A_4:
	285A_2:
	178A_5:
	178A_4:
	179A_4:
	179A_1:
	179A_2:
	289A_2:
	179A_3:
	289A_3:
	289A_4:
	Button1:
	115D:
	155A_2:
	219F:
	239A_2:
	201A:
	239A:
	301A:
	239A_:
	201A_:
	150A_:
	614A:
	610A:
	651A:
	624A:
	652A:
	309A_2:
	310A:
	301A_:
	309A: